
UNIVERSITY OF l\1EDICINE AND DENTISTRY OF NEW JERSEY 
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BIO1\1EDICAL SCIENCES 
at ROBERT WOOD JOHNSON l\1EDICAL SCHOOL 

SUBCONTRACTAGREE1\1ENT 
Modification No. 7 

Subcontract Agreement between the University of Medicine and Dentistry ofNew Jersey-Graduate 
School of Biomedical Sciences, Piscataway, with principal offices in Newark, New Jersey (hereinafter 
called UMDNJ) and University of Puerto Rico, Mayagiiez (hereinafter called "subcontractor") under 
the Department of Health and Human Services Grant 

The estimated cost of the performance ofthis subcontract is hereby increased by $12,414 to a total of 
$127,818. 

NOTE: Unexpected funds from the previous year's budget period cannot be carried over to 
subsequent year(s) without specific approval ofUMDNJ's Project Director/Principal Investigator. 

DELETE: 

SUBSTITUTE: 

Contract Period September 30, 2005 through September 29, 2006 

Contract Period September 30, 2006 through September 29, 2007 

The purpose of this modification is to increase time and money to the Subcontract pursuant to the 
DHHS funding of this project in Year 07. 

All other terms and conditions remain as originally stated. 

UNIVERSITY OF l\1EDICINE AND 
DENTISTRY OF NEW JERSEY -
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL 
SCIENCES-PISCATAWAY 

,1 7 ' f 

jlj.J , , 
/I/ti 

.. ,. 

Michael 
Associate Dean 

Date: //j//47 7
__._.,_____._ ____ ...,, _______ 

Frank Colford 

Vice President Finance/Chief Financial Officer 

Date: 
-----------

UNIVERSITY OF PUERTO RICO 
MAYAGUEZ 

F--'Z 1.. t,o o 1


